
FROM:
NJ WAREHOUSE
NJ WAREHOUSE
1401 West Front St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 61 X 10 X 6 IN

REF: OCB103782504080575001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 08APR25
ACTWGT: 26.02 LB
CAD: 261503356/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Elijah Powell
Elijah Powell

110 Glendale ave

(443) 844-8637
Glen Burnie MD 21061 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8803 9292 9631

     21061

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8803 9292 9631


